
Niswonger Foundation 

2018 Board Planning Calendar 
 

 

Board Meeting Dates  

 

Thursday, February 15  

Thursday, May 10 

Thursday, August 9 

Thursday, November 15 

 

Board Activities with the Scholars 

 

Thursday, April 26 

Welcome Dinner for New Scholars 

7:00 p.m.  

General Morgan Inn Ballroom 

 

Tuesday, May 29 

Senior Scholars’ Graduation Dinner 

7:00 p.m.  

General Morgan Inn Ballroom 

 

Monday, May 28 – Friday, June 1 

Scholars’ Summer Training  

(Special events will be planned during this week, including our Annual Board Luncheon) 

 

Thursday, November 8 

New Scholars Selection  

8:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

General Morgan Inn, Board Room 

 

Thursday and Friday, December 20 - 21 

Winter Training 

General Morgan Inn 

 

Saturday, December 22 

Alumni Event 

General Morgan Inn 

 

 


